

083-351
Lyman County
PCN: i5F4

Engineer's Estimate: \$189,065.55

Bid Opening Date: 4/17/19

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>Anderson Contractors, Inc. Ft. Pierre, SD</i>		<i>Rexwinkle Concrete, Inc. Corsica, SD</i>		<i>Forby Contracting Hinkley, MN</i>		<i>Complete Concrete, Inc. Rapid City, SD</i>		<i>Journey Group Companies dba SFC Civil Construction Sioux Falls, SD</i>	
BID ITEM	BID ITEM	QTY	UNIT	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
NUMBER	BID ITEM			PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 19,378.61	\$ 19,378.61	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
250E0010	Incidental Work	1.000	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
380E5030	PCC Pavement	370.800	SqYd	\$ 196.00	\$ 72,676.80	\$ 210.00	\$ 77,868.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 87,138.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 66,744.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 79,722.00
380E6110	Insert Steel Bar in PCC Pavement	464.000	Each	\$ 25.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 9,280.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 7,656.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 11,136.00
380E6302	Reseal PCC Pavement Joint - Hot Pour	11,692.000	Ft	\$ 1.50	\$ 17,538.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 12,861.20	\$ 3.00	\$ 35,076.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 29,230.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 40,922.00
380E6310	Seal Random Cracks in PCC Pavement	48.000	Ft	\$ 13.00	\$ 624.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 264.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 720.00
390E0200	Repair Type A Spall	14.900	SqFt	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,235.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,980.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,235.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 1,370.80	\$ 285.00	\$ 4,246.50
634E0010	Flagging	100.000	Hour	\$ 28.99	\$ 2,899.00	\$ 28.99	\$ 2,899.00	\$ 28.99	\$ 2,899.00	\$ 28.99	\$ 2,899.00	\$ 28.99	\$ 2,899.00
634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	491.100	SqFt	\$ 4.50	\$ 2,209.95	\$ 4.20	\$ 2,062.62	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,911.00	\$ 5.10	\$ 2,504.61	\$ 2.40	\$ 1,178.64
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$ 27,450.00	\$ 27,450.00	\$ 41,765.85	\$ 41,765.85	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 50,500.00	\$ 50,500.00	\$ 49,600.00	\$ 49,600.00
634E0275	Type 3 Barricade	4.000	Each	\$ 115.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 131.25	\$ 525.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 980.00
634E0420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board	2.000	Each	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 3,780.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 490.00
634E0600	4" Temporary Pavement Marking Tape Type I	8,240.000	Ft	\$ 1.10	\$ 9,064.00	\$ 1.05	\$ 8,652.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 8,240.00	\$ 1.30	\$ 10,712.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 4,944.00
	TOTAL				\$ 163,756.75		\$ 189,972.28		\$ 202,619.00		\$ 224,370.41		\$ 251,838.14